
Grim’s Dyke Hotel
L O N D O N

Friday 23rd July		 Outdoor Cinema on our Rose Garden*		 £25 		
			   including BBQ!

Friday 6th August	 Fools @ Fawlty Towers Comedy Dining		 £50pp

Friday 20th August	 Outdoor Cinema on our Rose Garden*		 £25 		
			   including BBQ!

Sunday 22nd August 	 Wedding Fayre					    FREE

Sunday 12th September	 Gin Festival					     TBC 
			   Ticket prices vary please visit our website

Friday 17th September	 Outdoor Cinema on our Rose Garden* 	 £25  
			   including BBQ!

Sunday 19th September 	An evening with Gilbert & Sullivan		  £90pp

Friday 1st October	 Only Fools and 3 Courses Comedy Dining	 £50pp

Sunday 17th October	 An Evening with Gilbert & Sullivan		  £90pp

Friday 5th November	 Allo Allo Comedy Dining			   £50pp

Sunday 14th November	 An Evening with Gilbert & Sullivan		  £90pp 

For more details on our events, please refer to our website:  
www.grimsdyke.com/entertainment  

*Show to be confirmed 
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